
KARNATAKA STATE ELECTRONICS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD., 

Regd Office: 2nd Floor, TTMC “A” Block, Shanthinagar, K H Road, Bangalore – 560 027 

 
No: KSEDC/ITPS/001/2018-19               Date: 28.11.2018 

 

SHORT TERM CLOSED TENDER NOTIFICATION 

                               
KEONICS invites short term Tender from Vendors/Fabricators/Contractors having 
expertise and experience in “Removal of fixed glazing windows and supply of 
Fabrication MS Window Frame with powder coating, Supply of Imax inches of 24” 
left & right with fixing of silicon and handle for each windows around 25 No.s” on 
4th and other Floors of KEONICS IT Park, B H Road, Machenahalli, Nidige Post, NH 
206, Shivamogga - 577222.  
 
Both Technical and Price Bid should be submitted at KEONICS, Regd Office, Assets 
Division,  2nd Floor, TTMC, A Block, Shanthginagar, K H Road, Bangalore – 560027. 

Detailed Scope of work is mentioned in the tender. 
The tender shall be a two bid system. Further details can be obtained from web site 
– www.keonics.in  or in person from the undersigned.  

Date of Commencement of Tender          :            28.11.2018 
Last Date for Submission of Tender     : 04.12.2018  03:00 PM 
Date of Opening Technical Bid  : 05.12.2018  11:00 PM 

Contact Person              :    Smt. R. Chandrikadevi 

Designation        :  Manager i/c - Assets 

Mobile No    :  9731560714 

Contact Person in Shivamogga      :  Sri. Sudhakar Naik                                                                                                                                      

Designation     :  Asst. Manager - Technical 

Mobile No    :  9731560732 

Place of Opening the Tender: KEONICS  HO, 2nd Floor, TTMC “A” Block, 
Shanthinagar, K H Road,  Bangalore– 560 027 

       Sd/- 

            DIRECTOR (OPERATIONS) 

 

http://www.keonics.in/

